Table of Contents

Detail

STUCCOAT ONE COAT SECUROCK EXOAIR 430 SYSTEM	SCOC CI SE430 1
WITH CONTINUOUS INSULATION	
BOARD JOINT AND FASTENER TREATMENT	SCOC CI SE430 2
ROUGH OPENING PREPARATION -	SCOC CI SE430 3
DYMONIC 100	
OPENING FLASHING INTEGRATION -	SCOC CI SE430 4
DYMONIC 100	
ROUGH OPENING PREPARATION -	SCOC CI SE430 5
EXOAIR 110AT	
OPENING FLASHING INTEGRATION -	SCOC CI SE430 6
EXOAIR 110AT	
FLANGED WINDOW HEAD	SCOC CI SE430 7
FLANGED WINDOW SILL	SCOC CI SE430 8
FLANGED WINDOW SILL	SCOC CI SE430 9
OUTSIDE CORNER	SCOC CI SE430 10
INSIDE CORNER	SCOC CI SE430 11
TERMINATION AT PARAPET - CAP FLASHING	SCOC CI SE430 12
PENETRATION	SCOC CI SE430 13
HORIZONTAL TERMINATION AT STONE VENEER	SCOC CI SE430 14
HORIZONTAL FLASHING AND EXPANSION JOINT	SCOC CI SE430 15
TERMINATION AT WOOD FRAMED DECK	SCOC CI SE430 16
TERMINATION AT ROOF/WALL INTERSECTION	SCOC CI SE430 17

NOTE:

DRYVIT, TREMCO AND USG MAKE NO REPRESENTATION REGARDING CONFORMITY OF ITS SUGGESTIONS TO MODEL BUILDING CODES, ENGINEERING CRITERIA, SPECIFIC APPLICATIONS, OR PROJECT LOCATIONS. ALL COMPONENTS INDICATED IN ILLUSTRATIONS, AS WELL AS OTHERS THAT MAY BE REQUIRED FOR THE INTEGRITY OF THE SYSTEM SHALL BE DESIGNED, DETAILED, AND ENGINEERED BY REPRESENTATIVES OF THE ARCHITECT, OWNER, OR CONTRACTOR TO BE IN CONFORMANCE WITH MODEL CODES, ARCHITECTURAL, AND ENGINEERING REQUIREMENTS PERTAINING TO SPECIFIC BUILDING PROJECTS.

DRYVIT, TREMCO AND USG MAKE NO WARRANTY, EXPRESSED OR IMPLIED, AS TO THE ARCHITECTURAL DESIGN, ENGINEERING, OR WORKMANSHIP OF PROJECTS UTILIZING DRYVIT SYSTEMS OR PRODUCTS.

THE LIABILITIES OF DRYVIT, TREMCO AND USG SHALL BE AS STATED IN THE DRYVIT STANDARD WARRANTY. CONTACT DRYVIT, TREMCO AND USG FOR A FULL AND COMPLETE COPY OF THE WARRANTY.



The architecture, engineering, and design of the project using the Tremco CPG Inc. and USG products are the responsibility of the project's design professional. All products and systems must comply with local building codes and standards. This detail is for general information and guidance only and Tremco CPG Inc. and USG specifically disclaims any liability for the use of this detail. The project design professional determines, in its sole discretion, whether this detail or a functionally equivalent detail is estipact to change without notice. Contact Tremco CPG Inc. to ensure you have the most recent version.

StucCoat One Coat® Securock® ExoAir 430 System



Detail: Table of Contents

Drawn by: KAB

Checked by:

Scale: NTS

Date: 4/2023

File Name:

TOC

TREMCO

Construction Products Group